REFLECTORS/DISTRIBUTION PATTERNS
AREA LIGHTING BRACKET
TENON MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.comP.O. Box 100519 Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76185
WLS LIGHTING SYSTEMS

2-  2.5"  3.0"  3.5" I.D. i e size is reduced to standard size 2-3/8" O.D.
3- The bracket EPA should be added to the �xture EPA when selecting the proper pole.
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: BKA    NM   S *  BLK
BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
PLP – Platinum Plus
BUF – Bu�
WHT – White
GPT - Graphite
SVG - Satin Verde Green
MSV - Metallic Silver
None40"
2.5/22
3.0/22
3.5/22
2.0
2.5
3.0
*
5
*
PA – Parallel Mount
RD – Reducers
RPT-TA – Pole Top Adaptor
S – Single
D180°– Double
D90°– Double
T90°– Triple
Q90°– Quad
ADJ – Adjustable
MA - Mast Arm Adaptor
TN120°– Triple
Q90°– Quad
NM – Tenon Mount
 –
NM – Tenon Mount
RNM - Round Tenon
Mount1
BKS – Bracket Steel
BKA – Bracket
Aluminum
3.0
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2
BRACKET ORDERING INFORMATION
Bracket
Designation
Bracket
Type
Bracket
Con�guration
Length OptionsBracket Finish EPA Values 3
NOTE: Standard slip-�tter �ts 2-3/8" O.D. tenon (2.0 pipe tenon)